
 
WEST BENGAL MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LTD.  

(Wholly owned by the Government of West Bengal) 

Swasthya Sathi, GN-29, Sector-V, Salt Lake, Kolkata-700 091. 
 

CORRIGENDUM -I 
(DATE CORRIGENDUM) 

TO 
BIDDING DOCUMENTS 

 

FOR 
 

 
 

Repair and Renovation work to established Duty doctors room Duty Nurses room for Male and Female with 
attached toilet at G+4 Sagardighi Super Speciality Hospital, Murshidabad. (RATTIRER SATHI) 

 
Bid Ref. No: WBMSCL/NIT-727/2024; Dated – 10/12/2024 

 

    Tender ID: 2024_WBMSC_783124_1 

 
 
 
 
 



 
   

 

 
 

Sd/- 
 

                                   Executive Engineer (Civil), WBMSCL 

Sl. 
No. 

Page 
No. Section Clause/ Sl. No. Current Clause / Provision Changed Clause / Provision 

1 5 

B.  Tender 
Process 

 

 

9.IMPORTANT 
INFORMATION 
 
DATE & TIME 
SCHEDULE 

Sl. 
No. 

Particulars Date & Time 

1 

Date of uploading of 
NIeT Documents 
(online)(Publishing 
Date) 

  13.12.2024 at 
10.00 a.m. 

2 
Tender documents 
download start date 
(online) 

13.12.2024 at  
11:00 a.m. 

3 
Bid proposal 
submission start date 
(online) 

16.12.2024 at 
10:00 a.m. 

4 

Technical & Financial 
Bid proposal 
Submission end 
date(online) 

26.12.2024 up to 
03:00 p.m. 

5 
Bid opening date of 
Technical evaluation 
(online) 

26.12.2024 at  
05:00 p.m. 

6 
Bid opening date of 
Financial proposal 

To be notified  
later 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Particulars Date & Time 

1 

Date of uploading of 
NIeT Documents 
(online)(Publishing 
Date) 

13.12.2024 at 10.00 a.m. 

2 
Tender documents 
download start date 
(online) 

13.12.2024 at 11:00 a.m. 

3 
Bid proposal 
submission start date 
(online) 

16.12.2024 at 10:00 a.m. 

4 

Technical & Financial 
Bid proposal 
Submission end 
date(online) 

02.01.2025 up to  
12.00 p.m. 

5 
Bid opening date of 
Technical evaluation 
(online) 

02.01.2025 at  
03.00 p.m. 

6 
Bid opening date of 
Financial proposal 

To be notified later 

 


